Stationary shelving set norm 12 with solid shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N12GS26005001200 | RG-VRZ
12/5/1643
Дата обращения: 25.03.2026,
19:42:22
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 564 kgCO₂e
Полезная нагрузка: 200 kg
Масса: 42 кг
Ширина: 2575 мм
Глубина: 500 мм
Высота: 1200 мм
Modular shelving system made of plain anodised aluminium, design allows moving for cleaning purposes.
Uprights made of special 1.0 × 1.0'' (25 × 25 mm) square tubes, connected and stabilised by press-fitted 1.6 × 0.
28'' (40 × 7 mm) upright spokes running crosswise. Upper covering caps made of plastic, as hygienic ending of
upright. Welded shelf lugs at distances of 5.9'' (150 mm) for easy attaching of shelves. Shelves in hygienic design
for easy cleaning.
The Hupfer aluminium movable shelving unit VRZ Alu 18/12/5 is delivered disassembled for self-assembly, and
is easy to move, for example for cleaning floors and walls. Its extensive equipment options means it offers a
wide range of individual options for use.